
Helps to increase fertility in men by:
  Supporting reproductive health in men
  Protecting the cells (and especially sperms) from oxidative stress
  Regulating the hormonal activities

By providing a comprehensive combination of essential trace elements, vitamins,
and antioxidants, SPERIGEN® works by improving sperm count, morphology, and
motility and increasing semen volume. 

CATEGORY HOW TO USE WHEN TO USE
Fertility Booster in Men 2 tablets daily with meal Divided doses:

in the morning and evening

INDICATION

MECHANISM

Lycopene

 Enhancing male fertility through
antioxidant effects

Containing 27 active ingredients

Vitamins C, E and D

Enhancement of sperm
concentration and motility and
preserving normal morphology 

Glutathione and 
N-acetyl-L-cysteine

Improvement of sperm motility
and increasing sperm
concentration and semen volume

Coenzyme Q10 

Increasing testosterone levels
and sperm concentration 

L-Carnitine

Inositol

Regulation of gonadotropins
secretion from the hypothalamus
and increasing sperm motility
and concentration

Induction of spermatozoa
maturation and migration from
the epididymis



Vitamin C

Vitamin E

Vitamin D3

Vitamin B1

Vitamin B2

Vitamin B6

Vitamin B12

Folic acid

Selenium (as sodium selenite)

Zinc (as oxide)

Niacin

Biotin

Inositol

100 mg

150 IU

600 IU

12 mg

5 mg

10 mg

0.075 mg

0.4 mg

0.1 mg

15 mg

20 mg

0.15 mg

40 mg

111

450

75

1000

385

588

3125

167

181.82

136.36

125

500

*

Vitamin A

Magnesium (as oxide)

Glutathione

Iron (as fumarate)

Copper Gluconate

L-Carnitine

Manganese (as gluconate)

Chromium

Coenzyme Q10

L-Arginine

Pantothenic acid

N-acetyl-L-cysteine

Lycopene

Siberian Ginseng root
extract

5000 IU

60 mg

2.5 mg

6 mg

1 mg

200 mg

2 mg

0.05 mg

15 mg

10 mg

10 mg

50 mg

4 mg

30 mg

167

14

*

33

111

*

87

143

*

*

200

*

*

*

Amount per serving  %Daily value Amount per serving  %Daily valueIngredientsIngredients

SUPPLEMENT FACTS

60 tablets per container

PACKAGING
2 tablets

SERVING SIZE

* Daily value not established
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