

### **CATEGORY**

### **HOW TO USE**

### WHEN TO USE

Fertility Booster in Men

2 tablets daily with meal

Divided doses: in the morning and evening

### **INDICATION**

Helps to increase fertility in men by:

- Supporting reproductive health in men
- Protecting the cells (and especially sperms) from oxidative stress
- Regulating the hormonal activities

### **MECHANISM**

By providing a comprehensive combination of essential trace elements, vitamins, and antioxidants, SPERIGEN® works by improving sperm count, morphology, and motility and increasing semen volume.

## **Containing 27 active ingredients**



## Vitamins C, E and D

Enhancement of sperm concentration and motility and preserving normal morphology



# Glutathione and N-acetyl-L-cysteine

Improvement of sperm motility and increasing sperm concentration and semen volume



# 0

## L-Carnitine

Lycopene

Enhancing male fertility through

antioxidant effects

Regulation of gonadotropins secretion from the hypothalamus and increasing sperm motility and concentration



### Coenzyme Q10

Increasing testosterone levels and sperm concentration



#### Inositol

Induction of spermatozoa maturation and migration from the epididymis



SUPPLEMENT FACTS					
SUFFLEINIEINT FACTS					
Ingredients	Amount per serving	%Daily value	Ingredients	Amount per serving	%Daily value
Vitamin C	100 mg	111	Vitamin A	5000 IU	167
Vitamin E	150 IU	450	Magnesium (as oxide)	60 mg	14
Vitamin D3	600 IU	75	Glutathione	2.5 mg	
Vitamin B1	12 mg	1000	Iron (as fumarate)	6 mg	33
Vitamin B2	5 mg	385	Copper Gluconate	1 mg	111
Vitamin B6	10 mg	588	L-Carnitine	200 mg	
Vitamin B12	0.075 mg	3125	Manganese (as gluconate)	2 mg	87
Folic acid	0.4 mg	167	Chromium	0.05 mg	143
Selenium (as sodium selenite)	0.1 mg	181.82	Coenzyme Q10	15 mg	
Zinc (as oxide)	15 mg	136.36	L-Arginine	10 mg	
Niacin	20 mg	125	Pantothenic acid	10 mg	200
Biotin	0.15 mg	500	N-acetyl-L-cysteine	50 mg	
Inositol	40 mg		Lycopene	4 mg	
			Siberian Ginseng root extract	30 mg	

\* Daily value not established

### **SERVING SIZE**

2 tablets



## **PACKAGING**

60 tablets per container







